Attendees
mmichael-ferrier (mmichael-ferrier@co.routt.co.us)
cmalchow (cmalchow@steamboatsprings.net)
Jdewolfe (jdewolfe@co.routt.co.us)
kzappia (kzappia@steamboatsprings.net)
syaconiello (syaconiello@steamboatsprings.net)
tallen (tallen@co.routt.co.us)

Documents
TB-16-426.pdf

Record
Message
1 4 mmichael-ferrier: Joined Session
2 & mmichael-ferrier: Added ‘'TB-16-426.pdf'
3 4t mmichael-ferrier: Left Session
4 4 tallen: Joined Session
5 K tallen: Apply Stamp
6 tallen: Move RCRBD RECORD SET
7 tallen: Move RCRBD RECORD SET
8 tallen: Move RCRBD RECORD SET
9 tallen: Move RCRBD RECORD SET
10 tallen: Move RCRBD RECORD SET
11 4 tallen: Set status to Finished
12 4 tallen: Left Session
13 4 syaconiello: Joined Session
14 syaconiello: Add Text Box
15 syaconiello: Add Text Box ( PJ2192-1

Fire Prevention

)

Date

11/08/2016
11/08/2016
11/08/2016
11/08/2016
11/08/2016
11/08/2016
11/08/2016
11/08/2016
11/08/2016
11/08/2016
11/08/2016
11/08/2016
11/08/2016
11/08/2016
11/08/2016

Time

2:08 PM
2:08 PM
2:35 PM
3:26 PM
3:33 PM
3:33 PM
3:33 PM
3:33 PM
3:33 PM
3:33 PM
3:33 PM
3:33 PM
4:12 PM
4:27 PM
4:27 PM

Document

TB-16-426.pdf

TB-16-426.pdf
TB-16-426.pdf
TB-16-426.pdf
TB-16-426.pdf
TB-16-426.pdf
TB-16-426.pdf

TB-16-426.pdf
TB-16-426.pdf

12/01/2016
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16

17

18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

39
40

She e

She e

S She S e

She She

Message

syaconiello: Edit Text Box (

Fire Prevention

)

syaconiello: Edit Text Box (

Fire Prevention
In: 11/8/2016

Out:)

syaconiello: Left Session

Jdewolfe:
Jdewolfe:
Jdewolfe:
Jdewolfe:
Jdewolfe:
Jdewolfe:
Jdewolfe:
Jdewolfe:
Jdewolfe:
Jdewolfe:
Jdewolfe:
Jdewolfe:
cmalchow: Joined Session

Joined Session
Add Stamp
Move Stamp
Add Stamp
Move Stamp
Add Stamp
Delete Stamp
Add Stamp
Move Stamp
Add Stamp
Move Stamp
Left Session

cmalchow: Add Date

cmalchow: Left Session

syaconiello
syaconiello
syaconiello
syaconiello
syaconiello

syaconiello

: Joined Session
: Left Session

: Joined Session
: Add Text Box

: Add Text Box (Any clean agent work requires
plans and a permit to be submitted to Fire Prevention. Visit
www.steamboatsprings.net )

. Left Session

kzappia: Joined Session

Date
11/08/2016

11/08/2016

11/08/2016
11/09/2016
11/09/2016
11/09/2016
11/09/2016
11/09/2016
11/09/2016
11/09/2016
11/09/2016
11/09/2016
11/09/2016
11/09/2016
11/09/2016
11/11/2016
11/11/2016
11/11/2016
11/14/2016
11/14/2016
11/14/2016
11/14/2016
11/14/2016

11/14/2016
11/15/2016

Time
4:27 PM

4:27 PM

4:29 PM
1:39 PM
1:40 PM
1:40 PM
1:40 PM
1:40 PM
1:41 PM
1:41 PM
1:41 PM
1:41 PM
1:41 PM
1:41 PM
1:41 PM
1:18 PM
1:20 PM
1:20 PM
12:24 PM
12:25 PM
3:38 PM
3:39 PM
3:39 PM

3:39 PM
12:38 PM

Document
TB-16-426.pdf

TB-16-426.pdf

TB-16-426.pdf
TB-16-426.pdf
TB-16-426.pdf
TB-16-426.pdf
TB-16-426.pdf
TB-16-426.pdf
TB-16-426.pdf
TB-16-426.pdf
TB-16-426.pdf
TB-16-426.pdf

TB-16-426.pdf

TB-16-426.pdf
TB-16-426.pdf

Page
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41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

She 5[] She She She She She She She She She

Message

kzappia: Left Session
kzappia: Joined Session
kzappia: Left Session

Jdewolfe:
Jdewolfe:
Jdewolfe:
Jdewolfe:
Jdewolfe:
Jdewolfe:

Joined Session
Left Session
Joined Session
Left Session
Joined Session
Left Session

mmichael-ferrier: Session Expired

mmichael-ferrier: Joined Session

Date

11/15/2016
11/16/2016
11/16/2016
11/17/2016
11/17/2016
11/23/2016
11/23/2016
11/29/2016
11/29/2016
11/29/2016
12/01/2016

Time
12:47 PM
10:13 AM
10:35 AM
1:12 PM
1:12 PM
8:01 AM
8:01 AM
10:11 AM
10:11 AM
5:00 PM
10:17 AM

Document

Page



